
 

Fort Lauderdale Youth Ballet  
2024-2025 Calendar      

January 2025 ~ June 28, 2025 

January 2025 
Thursday, January 2 - January 4, 2025 - Competition Team YAGP, UBC, ADC, Mandatory Preparation 
Monday, January 6, 2025 - Classes Resume from Winter Break 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025- Competition Team Showcase at Sunrise Civic Center Theatre  
Friday, January 10 - Sunday 12 - Shake the Ground Competition West Palm Beach 
Saturday, January 18, 25  - 2025 Gala Rehearsals from 10:00-12:00 & 2:00-3:00 
Monday, January 20 - Closed for Martin Luther King Day 

February 
Saturday, February 1, 8, 15 & 22 -2025 Gala Rehearsals from 10:00-12:00 & 2:00-3:00 
Monday, February 3 - 1st Gala Fee Due $275.00 
Friday, February 14 - Sunday 16 - UBC Universal Ballet Competition Miramar 
Monday, February 17 - Closed for President’s Day 

March  
Saturday, March 1, 8, 15, & 22  - 2025 Gala Rehearsals from 10:00-12:00 & 2:00-3:00 
Saturday, March 8 - FLYB Gala Fee Balance Due $275.00  
Thursday, March 20 - Sunday, March 23 - YAGP Boca Raton  
Monday, March 24 - Sunday, March 30 - Closed ~ Broward County Spring Break  
Monday, March 31, 2025 - Classes Resume from Spring Break 

April 
Saturday, April 5, 12, & 26 - 2025 Gala Rehearsals from 10:00-12:00 & 2:00-3:00 
Friday, April 18-Sunday, 20, 2024 - Closed for Good Friday and Easter  

May 
Saturday, May 3, 10, 17, 24 & 31  - 2025 Gala Rehearsals from 10:00-12:00 & 2:00-4:00 
Sunday, May 4 - FLYB Gala Costume Pictures taken at FLYB Studio 4:00-7:00 PM (Time TBD) 
Monday, May 26 - Closed for Memorial Day 

June  
Saturday, June 7 - Fort Lauderdale Youth Ballet Gala Full Run Thorough at FLYB Studios 2:00-4:00 pm 
Friday, June 13 - Fort Lauderdale Youth Ballet Gala Dress Rehearsal at FLYB 5:00-9:00 PM 
Saturday, June 14 - Fort Lauderdale Youth Ballet Gala Performance at Sunrise Civic Center Theatre 6:00 PM                                                                                
Saturday, June 28 - Last Day of Classes for the 2024-2025 School Year  
Monday, June 23 - Saturday, August 2 - FLYB 2024 6 Weeks of Summer Intensive & Young Dancers Program 

__________________________________________________________________ 
Fort Lauderdale Youth Ballet 

7870 West Sample Road, Margate, Fl.33065 / (754) 229-6713   www.fortlauderdaleyouthballet.com 
fortlauderdaleyouthballet@gmail.com 
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